PosName

Club

The ERRA National 6 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 3rd October 2015

Senior Men Stage 1 — Final Results
Leg Time

Thomas LancashireBoltonUnit

1

2 Graham Rush
3 Alexander Tovey
4  Jack Gray

5 Shaun Antell

6 Ben Connor

7 Peter Brookes
8 Ben Cole

9 Donald Carter
10 Alex Milne

11 Wiliam Christofi
12 John Ashcroft
13 Lewis Moses
14 Piers Arnold

15 Howard Bristow
16 Matt Blunden

17 Sean Byrne

18 A Brucelittlewood
19 Robel Bahelbi
20 Jonathan Roberts
21 Shane Robinson
22 Jamie Ashton

23 C Busaileh

24 C Greenwood

25 Ross Skelton

26 Dominic Easter
27 *Not Declared*
28 Alex WallClarke
29 Luke Scott

30 Chris Carpanini
31 Luke Minns

32 Aidan Thompson
33 Rory Grant

34 Bruno Lima

35 Lloyd Kempson
36 Will Beauchamp

Cheltenham A
WindsorSlo
BRAT
BidefordAa
DerbyAthle
HolmfirthH
TonbridgeA A
TonbridgeA B
EnfieldAnd
BristolAnd A
LiverpoolH A
GatesheadH
CityOfNorw
Brighton&H
NottsAc A
TiptonHarr
Blackheath A
HighgateHa A
(ReadingAc )
LincolnWel
AldershotF A
HerneHillH
KentAc
BrightonPh
LeedsCityA
SaleHarrie B
Southampto
TauntonAc
SwanseaHar
BlackpoolW
CentralAc
Birchfield A
SalfordHar A
NeneValley
SheffieldR

17:17
17:21
17:27
17:29
17:31
17:40
17:41
17:43
17:44
17:45
17:45
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:55
17:57
17:58
17:59
18:00
18:04
18:04

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
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Tom Bains
Nigel Martin
Jamie Webb
C Holdsworth
Alex Benfield
Andy Burn
Richard Powell
Scott Hazell

Luke Humphreys
Frederick Slemeck
Thomas Straughan

James Bowler
James Dunce
Chris Jordan

Fergal Smithwick

Miles Chandler

EscalantePhillips

M Bickerstaff
Toby Cooke
Aidan Johnson
Stuart Doyle

Richard McDowell

William Onek

Anthony Woodward
Oliver Harradence

Niall Geraghty

Luke Montgomery
Richard Carpenter

Alban Jolys

Cameron Shankly

Daniel Jones
Mark Jones
Dean Parker
Bryn Smith

Philip Leybourne

Mark James

Hallamshir
SaleHarrie A
LiverpoolH B
ClaytonLeM
NottsAc B
Jarrow&Heb
Trafford At
CoventryGo
Bedford&Co
HerculesWi A
MorpethHar
Bromsgrove
TyneBridge
LeicesterC
HighgateHa B
BristolAnd B
Cambridge&
HeanorRunn
Winchester
RotherhamH
ValeRoyalA
HerculesWi B
Lancaster&
HermitageH
RoyalSutto
HalesowenA
CorbyAc

W olverhamp
TelfordAc
Birchfield B
TeamBathAt
Newport H
Bournville
AldershotF B
SalfordHar B

18:31
18:32
18:34
18:37
18:39
18:40
18:41
18:42
18:43
18:43
18:47
18:48
18:51
18:53
18:54
18:55
18:57
18:59
19:13
19:17
19:18
19:19
19:19
19:19
19:20
19:20
19:21
19:23
19:26
19:34
19:36
19:38
19:39
19:51
20:07

Cheltenham B 20:49

email graham@race-results.co.uk
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PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Andy Maud
Jonathan Davies
Phil Beastall
Corey De’Ath
Stephen Ferroni
James West
Alexander Goodall
Carl Smith

Mark Jenkin

Alex Pilcher
Mathew Jackson
Douglas Musson
Gus Cockle
Owen Hind
Alexander Hendry
Adam Speake
Christopher Parr
Edward Banks
Paulos Asgodom
William Fuller
Joseph Bailey
Tom Doe
Benjamin Alcock
Anthony Valentine
Tom Hook

lan Williams
Rowan Preece

The ERRA National 6 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 3rd October 2015

Senior Men Stage 2 — Final Results

Club

HighgateHa A
(ReadingAc )
Cheltenham A
TonbridgeA A
Brighton&H
TonbridgeA B
WindsorSlo
LeedsCityA
BidefordAa
DerbyAthle
LiverpoolH A
NottsAc A
AldershotF A
KentAc
CentralAc
BristolAnd A
GatesheadH
BRAT
EnfieldAnd
Blackheath A
SalfordHar A
LincolnWel
Bedford&Co
BoltonUnit
CityOfNorw
TiptonHarr
TauntonAc

Mahamed Mahamed Southampto

Kieran Wood
Gavin Hill

William Richardson

Daniel Lawton
David Turnbull
Samuel Wade
Philip Nicholls
Richard Burney
Chris Smith
Matthew Harvey
Tom Charlton
Jake Walley
Sean Fitzpatrick
Stuart King
Luke Cotter

Cambridge&
SaleHarrie A
Birchfield A
Trafford At
HolmfirthH
BrightonPh
W olverhamp
LiverpoolH B
MorpethHar
SwanseaHar
TyneBridge
BlackpoolW
HerneHillH
HeanorRunn
RotherhamH

17:03
17:14
18:02
17:41

35:03
35:18
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+
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Leg TimeCum Time Gain
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Ben Jones

Ewen Malloch
Jonathan Laybourn
Gordon Lee
Robert Needham
George King
Joseph Turner
Gavin Keight
Raymond Edgar
Jonny Evans
Robert Tuer

Joe Fowler

Shaun Evans
Benjamin Boulter
Breton Holdsworth
Alex Burrows

CoventryGo
TeamBathAt
HighgateHa B
LeicesterC
NottsAc B
Winchester
NeneValley
Hallamshir
Lancaster&
Jarrow&Heb
HerculesWi A
SheffieldR
RoyalSutto
Birchfield B
ClaytonLeM
TelfordAc

Abed Teweldebrhan Newport H

Torran Elson
Simon Lanckham
George Longworth
Chris Curtis

Paul Thompson
Dan Rickards
Darren Weston
James Griffiths
David Turvey
Andy Prophett
David Hudson

BristolAnd B
Bromsgrove
HerculesWi B
CorbyAc
Bournville
AldershotF B
HermitageH
ValeRoyalA
HalesowenA
Cheltenham B
SalfordHar B

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Andy Maud
Jonathan Davies
Carl Smith
Stephen Ferroni
Alexander Hendry
Gus Cockle
Corey De’Ath
James West
Owen Hind

10 Benjamin Alcock

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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HighgateHa A
(ReadingAc )
LeedsCityA
Brighton&H
CentralAc

AldershotF A

TonbridgeA A
TonbridgeA B
KentAc
Bedford&Co

graham@race-results.co.uk
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The ERRA National 6 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 3rd October 2015

Senior Men Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club  Leg TimeCum Time Gain

1 Daniel Cliffe LiverpoolH A 17:29 53:07 + 10 44 Aaron Kettlewell HolmfirthH 20:21 57:26 - 11
2 C Rainsford HighgateHa A 18:07 53:10 - 1 45 Dave Smith Wolverhamp 20:18 57:35 - 10
3 Daniel Studley BristolAnd A 17:22 53:18 + 13 46 Mark Edwards BristolAnd B 18:41 57:36 + 15
4 Ricky Harvie WindsorSlo 1758 5325 + 3 47 Steven Worthington Lancaster& 1940 5739 + 5
5 Jack Rowe AldershotF A 17:41 53:28 + 8 48 Liam Craine BlackpoolW 20012 57:43 - 8
6 Daniel Thorne (ReadingAc ) 18112 53:30 - 4 49 Cory Parker HeanorRunn  20:12 57:47 - 7
7  Thomas Cox TonbridgeA A 18:11 5335 - 3 50 John Tayleur HerneHillH 20:18 5752 - 9
8 M Nicholls TonbridgeA B 18:24 5350 - 2 51 AndyRayner Blackheath A 21:44 5757 - 31
9 Daniel Haymes DerbyAth|e 18:19 5355 + 1 52 Ben Grlf_flthS Berhf!eld B 19:50 58:12 + 5
10 Emile Cairess LeedsCityA 18:24 5356 - 2 53 Stuart Little SheffieldR 20:09 5816 + 2
11 Maxwell Dumbrell Brighton&H 18:38 54:04 - 6 5S4 Mike Dooley TeamBathAt 20:52  58:36 - 9
12 Harry Bishop Cheltenham A 18:41 54:04 - 9 55 Chris Bagshaw TelfordAc 20:10 58:38 + 4
13 Rob Keal NottsAc A 18:27 54:13 - 1 56 Cral_g Hudson Newport H 20:06 5845 + 4
14 Aaron Richmond  BidefordAa 18:39 54:14 - 5 57 David Bagot ClaytonLeM 20:38  59:04 + 1
15 Ben Harding KentAc 1824 54:17 - 1 58 Chris Perry ValeRoyalA 19:06 59:12 + 10
16 Jamie Crowe CentralAc 1825 54:19 - 1 59 Barnaby Woods HerculesWi B  20:20 59:25 + 4
17 Tom Straw LincolnWel 18:10 54:38 + 5 60 Richard Hayes Hallamshir 21:34 59330 - 9
18 Wiliam Mycroft EnfieldAnd 18:28 54:40 + 1 61 Frederic Tremblay RoyalSutto 2125 5935 - 5
19 Jed Marshall GatesheadH 18:48 54:46 - 2 62 Jason Brotherhood CoventryGo 22:12 59554 - 18
20 Phil Burden TauntonAc 18:05 54:48 + 7 63 C Collins Bournville 20:34 1:00:13+ 2
21 Michael Harrison Bedford&Co 18:31 55:02 + 2 64 Wojciech Kantczak CorbyAc 21:07 1:00:14 0O
22  Simon Bruton SalfordHar A 18:57 55:14 - 1 65 James Moore Winchester 22:27 1:00:20 - 16
23 Jamie Knapp Southampto 1829 5514 + 5 66 Joshua Timmins HalesowenA 19:31 1:00:20+ 3
24  Anthony Ford SaleHarrie A 1825 55:19 + 6 67 Sean Bowden Bromsgrove 21:28 1:.00:27 - 5
25 James Senior CityOfNorw 18:52 55:26 0 68 Joe Henson HermitageH 20:48 1:.00:42 - 1
26 Guy Smith SwanseaHar 18112 5532 + 12 69 Richard Ba_tch_elor AldershotF B 21:14 1:00559 - 3
27 Jonathan Goringe Birchfield A 18:39 55141 + 4 70 Andrew Kaighin Cheltenham B 21:35 1:02:44 0
28 Tom Holden TiptonHarr 19:12 5548 - 2 71 Christopher Dawson SalfordHar B~ 22:38 1:04:24 0
29 Richard Evans LiverpooH B 18:34 55553 + 7 Fastestrunners over stage 3:

3 Tmoty Cobden  Cambridges 1947 Se08 . o | Donel Stdey  Brsoland A 1722

32 Karl Darcy BoltonUnit 1939 5611 - 8 g?a”k'elgc"ﬂe ;‘l‘éerp‘ﬁlo't'?: 2 gfii

33 Patrick Acaye BrightonPh 19:04 56:13 + 1 ack rowe Jersho :

34 Marc Fenwick TyneBridge 18:58 56:18 + 5 4 Ricky Harvie WindsorSlo 17:58

35 Jeff Prest TraffordAt 19:21 56:224 - 3 5 Phil Burden TauntonAc 18:05

36 James Millett HighgateHa B 18:47 56:32 + 10 6 C Rainsford HighgateHa A  18:07

37 Kevin Farrow NottsAc B 18:43 56:35 + 11 7 Tom Straw LincolnWel 18:10

gg gareth Eampson ?Othergﬁmg' 18(1)‘71 g?ig N 12 8 Thomas Cox TonbridgeA A 18:11

20 Stert Mae BRAT 2114 5714 - 2p O Daniel Thome (ReadingAc ) 18:12

41 Jake Richardson  NeneValley 19:22 57:17 + 9 10Guy Smith SwanseaHar 18:12

42 Matthew Poynton  LeicesterC 19:32 57:118 + 5

43 Alex Robinson HerculesWi A 19:17 57:22 + 11

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887 email graham@race-results.co.uk Gpor
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PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Matthew Shirling

Club

The ERRA National 6 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 3rd October 2015

Senior Men Stage 4 — Final Results

LiverpoolH A

Christopher Olley TonbridgeA A
Benedict Westhenry BristolAnd A

lan CroweWright

Robert Wilson
Gary Duggan

Matthew Arnold

Joshua Bull
Simon Deakin
Luke Conway

Sebastien Pencole

Scott Green
Dave Roper
Tim Hartley
Matt Bond

Petros Asgodom

Ryan Page
John Eves
lan Gooding

Christian Lovatt

Ben Brewster
Sam Brand
Liam Burthem

James Savage
Josh Guilmant
Joseph Durrant

Karl Taylor

Robert Hughes

Sean Renfer

Mark ChaneyBaxter
Dominic Taylor
Alastair Hodges

Dean Bate
Jonothan Kay

Gavin Tomlinson

Terry Scott

Martin Whitehouse
Martin Matthews
Richard Harris

Jamie Short

Brendan McMillan

Joseph Clark
Danny Brewer

Brighton&H
HighgateHa A
TonbridgeA B
AldershotF A
DerbyAthle
LeedsCityA
(ReadingAc )
WindsorSlo
CentralAc

Cheltenham A

NottsAc A
SaleHarrie A
EnfieldAnd
LincolnWel
Bedford&Co
BidefordAa
SwanseaHar
Southampto
GatesheadH
LiverpoolH B
KentAc
BrightonPh
Birchfield A
MorpethHar
SalfordHar A

HighgateHa B

CityOfNorw
TauntonAc
Cambridge&
TiptonHarr
BoltonUnit
Trafford At
TyneBridge
NottsAc B
BRAT
RotherhamH
LeicesterC
Jarrow&Heb
HerculesWi A
Blackheath A

18:03

1:11:10

1:11:29 +
1:11:42

1:11:46 +
1:11:50 -
1:11:53 +
1:11:58 -
1:12:04 +
1:12:15 +
1:12:15 -
1:12:29 -
1:12:31 +
1:12:46 -
1:13:00 -
1:13:08 +
1:13:21 +
1:13:36

1:13:41 +
1:13:41 -
1:13:42 +
1:13:49 +
1:14:14 -
1:14:14 +
1:14:16 -
1:14:34 +
1:14:47 +
1:14:50 +
1:15:08 -
1:15:11 +
1:15:21 -
1:15:25 -
1:15:29 -
1:15:33 -
1:15:43 -
1:15:56

1:15:57 -
1:15:58

1:16:22 +
1:16:27 -
1:16:31 +
1:16:35 -
1:16:47 +
1:17:11 +

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

COFRPNNFEPNONONUIRPRPUINOWROOODWNOIUJUITWONORRPRPANDRERPENNWNOUOIO

Beau Smith

Andrew Warnes

Daniel Hayes

Nathan Bekele

Gordon Smith
Lavell Pierre

Connor Milnes
Michael Tanner

Tom Dobra

Grant Cummings
Oliver Williams

A Rutherford

Hayden Beebee

Chris Molloy
Richard White

Jordan McDonald

David Grima
Gareth Knight
Richard Malin

Sebastien Goodall
Joseph McLeod

lan Debnam
Max Sellers

Oliver Kirkland
Darren Wilson
Marcus England
Michael Boucher

John Lloyd

Lancaster&
NeneValley
BlackpoolW
HerneHillH
HeanorRunn
HolmfirthH
Hallamshir
SheffieldR
BristolAnd B
W olverhamp
ValeRoyalA
Birchfield B
TelfordAc
TeamBathAt
HalesowenA
ClaytonLeM
HerculesWi B
Newport H
Bromsgrove
CorbyAc
CoventryGo
Winchester
RoyalSutto
Bournville
HermitageH

Cheltenham B

AldershotF B
SalfordHar B

Fastest runners over stage 4:

O©CO~NOOOTA~ WNPE

lan CroweWright
Matt Bond
Christopher Olley
Gary Duggan
Matthew Shirling
Joshua Bull
Christian Lovatt
Scott Green
Simon Deakin

10 Liam Burthem
11 Josh Guilmant

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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Brighton&H
SaleHarrie A
TonbridgeA A
TonbridgeA B
LiverpoolH A
DerbyAthle
SwanseaHar
CentralAc
LeedsCityA
LiverpoolH B
BrightonPh

graham@race-results.co.uk

1:17:12 +
1:17:20 -
1:17:49 +
1:17:49 +
1:17:55 +
1:17:57 -
1:18:01+ 1
1:18:03 +
1:18:13 -
1:18:36 -
1:18:46 +
1:18:59 -
1:19:15 -
1:19:17 -
1:19:45 +
1:19:56 -
1:20:02 -
1:20:23 -
1:20:26 +
1:20:46 +
1:20:58 -
1:21:00
1:21:19 -
1:21:34 -
1:22:29
1:23:09 +
1:23:52 -
1:24:49
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PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

Stephen Mitchell

Henry Pearce

Cameron Field
Andrew Butchart

Daniel Davis
Luke Gunn
Alex Pointon

Alastair Watson

James Turner

Benjamin Noad

Tim Corby
Alex Lee

M Christoforou

Marc Hobbs
Jack Gregory

Richard Brown
Callum Rowlinson
Jamie Finnigan
Jonathan Janes

Andrew Ingle

Christopher Hilton

Owen Greene
Luke Clark

Tom Cornthwaite
Matthew Missen
Gregory Cooke

Eliot Kely
Michael Dan
C Fullerton
George Gay
Istvan Jacso
Tony Carter
Paul Weir

Jonathan Cornish
Matthew Sutton
Declan Toomey

Joe Walton

Andrew Norton
David Robertson

Elliott Smales
Richard Webb

Club

The ERRA National 6 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 3rd October 2015

BristolAnd A
TonbridgeA A
LiverpoolH A
CentralAc
LeedsCityA
DerbyAthle
AldershotF A
NottsAc A
Brighton&H

HighgateHa A
TonbridgeA B
Cheltenham A

EnfieldAnd
SwanseaHar
(ReadingAc )
LincolnWel
SaleHarrie A
WindsorSlo
Bedford&Co
BidefordAa
Southampto
KentAc
GatesheadH
SalfordHar A
Birchfield A
LiverpoolH B
MorpethHar

HighgateHa B

TiptonHarr
CityOfNorw
Cambridge&
TyneBridge
BrightonPh

HerculesWi A

Trafford At
BoltonUnit
TauntonAc
NottsAc B
LeicesterC
RotherhamH
Blackheath A

Senior Men Stage 5 — Final Results

17:25
17:47

1:29:07 +
1:29:16

1:29:35 -
1:29:50 +
1:30:06 +
1:30:08 +
1:30:35

1:30:37 +
1:30:39 -
1:30:41 -
1:31:.07 -
1:31:52 +
1:32:00 +
1:32:.05 +
1:32:12 -
1:32:14 +
1:32:23 -
1:32:26 -
1:32:42 -
1:32:55
1:33:00
1:33:18 +
1:33:32 -
1:33:35 +
1:33:48 +
1:34:06 -
1:34:50

1:35:11 +
1:35:13 +
1:35:14

1:35:15 +
1:35:16 +
1:35:23 -
1:35:40 +
1:35:45

1:35:54 -
1:35:58 -
1:35:59 -
1:36:08 +
1:36:27 -
1:36:50 +

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

2
0
2
8
4
2
0
6
5
5
5
1
3
6
5
1
2
7
1
1
0
2
1
4
1
3
0
1
4
0
1
4
8
8
0
2
6
1
1
1
2

42 James McCrae
43 J SweetnamPowell
44 Chris Grimley

45 David Brown

46 Philip Cooper

47 Adam Biggs

48 John Wright

49 Andy Salmon

50 Daniel Brazier
51 George Thompson
52 Ismail Jama

53 Mark Hadley

54 Stuart Henderson
55 Deron Fagan

56 Paul Coupe

57 Danny Collinge
58 Sean Crummy
59 Jeremy Barnes
60 Daniel Shaw

61 Thomas Chew
62 lan Keyte

63 Jason Williams
64 Tom Dallamore
65 Paul Gorman

66 David Vosser

67 James Wilkinson
68 Jonathan Samuel
69 Philip West

NeneValley
SheffieldR
BRAT
Lancaster&
Hallamshir
HeanorRunn
BlackpoolW
BristolAnd B
W olverhamp
ValeRoyalA
Birchfield B
HalesowenA
TeamBathAt
HerneHillH
TelfordAc
ClaytonLeM
HerculesWi B
CoventryGo
HolmfirthH
RoyalSutto
Bromsgrove
HermitageH
CorbyAc
Bournville
Winchester

Cheltenham B

Newport H
SalfordHar B

Fastest runners over stage 5:

1 Andrew Butchart
2 Stephen Mitchell
3 Alastair Watson
4 Henry Pearce

5 Daniel Davis

6 Luke Gunn

7 Marc Hobbs

8 Cameron Field
9 Tom Cornthwaite
10 Alex Pointon

email

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

CentralAc
BristolAnd A
NottsAc A
TonbridgeA A
LeedsCityA
DerbyAthle
SwanseaHar
LiverpoolH A
SalfordHar A
AldershotF A

graham@race-results.co.uk

1:37:11 +
1:37:30 +
1:37:34 -
1:37:40 -
1:38:02 +
1:38:25 +
1:38:36 -
1:39:05 +
1:39:10 +
1:39:27 +
1:39:29 +
1:39:59 +
1:40:04 +
1:40:31 -
1:40:45
1:40:47 +
1:41:18 +
1:41:21 +
1:41:23 - 1
1:42:07 +
1:42:18
1:42:23 +
1:43:01 -
1:43:24 +
1:43:27 -
1:44:28 +
1:45:44 -
1:46:18 +
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PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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Kieran Reilly
Richard Weir
Alastair Hay
Harry Harper
Luke Evans
Michael Salter
Jonathan Thewlis
Joe Morwood
Ben Pochee
Alex Howard
Ben Nagy
Graham Godden
Liam Lloyd
James Hoad
Richard Dare
Joe Wilkinson
James Bailey
James Connor
Simon Millett
Brendan Patton
Richard Waldron
Jacob Flannigan
James Cripwell
Orlando Corea
Jon Pepper
Billy McCartney
John Cain

Ben Spratling
Oliver Park

Mark Powell
Adam Soley
Oliver Kean
Belal Aly

Alex Polding
Graham Hogg
Martin Reid
Archie Walton
Paul Waterston

Christopher Wright

John Muddeman
Sam Clegg

The ERRA National 6 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 3rd October 2015

Senior Men Stage 6 — Final Results

Club

TonbridgeA A
DerbyAthle
CentralAc
LiverpoolH A
BristolAnd A
LeedsCityA
NottsAc A
AldershotF A
HighgateHa A
TonbridgeA B
EnfieldAnd
Brighton&H
SwanseaHar
Bedford&Co
Cheltenham A
LincolnWel
SaleHarrie A
KentAc
WindsorSlo
BidefordAa
Southampto
DISQUALIFIED
GatesheadH
Birchfield A
BrightonPh
SalfordHar A
LiverpoolH B
CityOfNorw
Cambridge&
LeicesterC
TiptonHarr
HighgateHa B
HerculesWi A
TyneBridge
Trafford At
BoltonUnit
TauntonAc
MorpethHar
NeneValley
NottsAc B
RotherhamH

18:08

20:18
20:04

1:47:24 +
1:47:29 +
1:47:38 +

1:47:54
1:48:02
1:48:24

1:48:25 +

1:48:34

1:49:39 +
1:49:41 +
1:50:13 +

1:50:15

1:50:58 +
1:51:.02 +

1:51:13
1:51:19
1:51:24

1:51:26 +

1:51:42
1:52:17
1:52:22
1:52:35
1:52:48

1:53:10 +
1:53:38 +

1:53:40
1:53:55

1:54:38 +
1:54:40 +
1:54:46 +

1:54:48
1:54:59

1:55:02 +

1:55:06
1:55:13
1:55:20
1:55:52
1:55:56

1:56:09 +

1:56:17
1:56:31

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

1
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Daniel Robinson
Alex Plant

BRAT
SheffieldR

Thomas Desborough Blackheath A

Mark Leadbeatter
Matthew Whitfield
Zak Mellard
Shane Rice
Nathan Tipping
Mark Anslow
Tommy Davies
Jeff Cunningham
Oliver Paulin
Jacob Boyle
Joseph Phillips
Matt Adcock
Philip Glynn
Peter Dimbleby
Craig Standrin
Alistair Langron

Terence Westhead

Jerome Austin
Daniel Keating
Jack Morley
Gareth Edwards
Stuart Pearson
Steve Oliver
David Lockett
Darryn McAtee

Lancaster&
BristolAnd B
Hallamshir
HeanorRunn
ValeRoyalA
W olverhamp
TeamBathAt
HerneHillH
CoventryGo
ClaytonLeM
HalesowenA
HermitageH
HerculesWi B
Birchfield B
TelfordAc
HolmfirthH
BlackpoolW
RoyalSutto
CorbyAc
Bromsgrove
Cheltenham B
Bournville
Winchester
SalfordHar B
Newport H

Fastest runners over stage 6:

1 Richard Weir
2 Jonathan Thewlis

3 Alastair Hay
4 Joe Morwood
5 Kieran Reilly

6 James Connor

7 Ben Nagy

8 Jon Pepper

9 Michael Salter
10 Harry Harper

email
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DerbyAthle
NottsAc A
CentralAc
AldershotF A
TonbridgeA A
KentAc
EnfieldAnd
BrightonPh
LeedsCityA
LiverpoolH A
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19:09
19:32
20:54
20:37
19:13
20:18
20:48
19:48
20:27
19:38
19:48
19:19
20:25
21:15
19:03
20:36
22:37
22:00
21:30
24:56
21:34
21:00
21:51
21:29
22:39
23:03
20:44
25:04

17:21
17:48
17:48
17:59
18:08
18:08
18:13
18:15
18:18
18:19

1:56:43 +
1:57:02
1:57:44 -
1:58:17
1:58:18 +
1:58:20 -
1:59:13 -
1:59:15 +
1:59:37
1:59:42 +
2:00:19 +
2:00:40 +
2:01:12 +
2:01:14 -
2:01:26 +
2:01:54 +
2:02:06 -
2:02:45 -
2:02:53
2:03:32 - 1
2:03:41 -
2:04:01 +
2:04:09 -
2:05:57 +
2:06:03 -
2:06:30 -
2:07:02 +
2:10:48 -

ort
Spsoﬂ

PRPRPPNNRPPOOWORNNWOWOWWONRPRPRPWOWON



The ERRA National 6 Stage Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 3rd October 2015

Senior Men — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
14 Bedford & County AC

1 TonbridgeAC

1 Ben Cole (8) 1743
3 Thomas Cox (7) 1811
5 Henry Pearce (2) 17:47

2 Derby Athletic Club

1 Ben Connor (6) 17:40

3 Daniel Haymes (9) 18:19

5 Luke Gunn (6) 18:.04
3 Central AC

1 Aidan Thompson (32) 18:23

3 Jamie Crowe (16) 18:25

5 Andrew Butchart (4) 17:19

4 Liverpool Harriers & AC

1 John Ashcroft (12) 17:48
3 Daniel Cliffe 1) 17:29
5 Cameron Field (3) 18:25

5 Bristol And West Ac (Est.

1 William Christofi (11) 1745
3 Daniel Studley 3) 17:22
5 Stephen Mitchell (1) 17:25

6 Leeds City Athletic Club

1 Dominic Easter (26) 18:11

3 Emile Cairess (10) 18:24

5 Daniel Davis (5) 1751
7 NottsAC

1 Matt Blunden (16) 17:57

3 Rob Keal (13) 18:27

5 Alastair Watson 8) 17:37

8 Aldershot Farnham & District

1 Jamie Ashton (22) 18:06
3 Jack Rowe (5) 1741
5 Alex Pointon (7) 18:37

9 Highgate Harriers

1 Robel Bahelbi (19) 18:00
3 C Rainsford (2) 18:07
5 Benjamin Noad (10) 18:51

10 TonbridgeAC

1 Donald Carter (9) 1744
3 M Nicholls (8) 18:24
5 Tim Corby (11) 19:14

11 Enfield And Haringey AC

1 Alex Mine (10) 17:45
3 Wiliam Mycroft (18) 18:28
5 M Christoforou (13) 18:39

12 Brighton & Hove AC

1 Howard Bristow (15) 17:55
3 Maxwell Dumbrell  (11) 18:38
5 James Tumer (9) 18:53

13 Swansea Harriers

1 Chris Carpanini (30) 18:21
3 Guy Smith (26) 18:12
5 Marc Hobbs (14) 18:23
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‘A’ 1:47:24
Corey De'Ath 4) 17:41
Christopher Olley (2) 1754
Kieran Reilly (1) 18:08
1:47:29
Alex Pilcher (10) 17:56
Joshua Bull (8) 18:09
Richard Weir 2) 17:21
1:47:38
Alexander Hendry  (15) 17:31
Scott Green (12) 18:12
Alastair Hay (3) 1748
‘A’ 1:47:54
Mathew Jackson (11) 17:50
Matthew Shirling (1) 18:03
Harry Harper (4) 18:19
1882 ‘A’ 1:48:02
Adam Speake (16) 18:11
Benedict Westhenry (3) 18:24
Luke Evans (5) 1855
1:48:24
Carl Smith 8) 17:21
Simon Deakin (9) 18:19
Michael Salter (6) 18:18
‘A’ 1:48:25
Douglas Musson (12) 17:49
Tim Hartley (14) 18:47
Jonathan Thewlis (7) 17:48
‘A’ 1:48:34
Gus Cockle (13) 17:41
Matthew Arnold (7) 1830
Joe Morwood (8) 17:59
‘A’ 1:49:39
Andy Maud (1) 17.03
Robert Wilson (5) 18:40
Ben Pochee (9) 18:58
‘B’ 1:49:41
James West (6) 17:42
Gary Duggan (6) 18:03
Alex Howard (10) 18:34
1:50:13
Paulos Asgodom (19) 18:27
Petros Asgodom (16) 18:41
Ben Nagy (11) 18:13
1:50:15
Stephen Ferroni (5) 17:31
lan CroweWright 4) 17:42
Graham Godden (12) 19:36
1:50:58
Matthew Harvey (38) 18:59
Christian Lovatt (20) 18:10
Liam Lloyd (13) 18:53

1 Luke Humphreys
3 Michael Harrison
5 Jonathan Janes

(45) 18:43
(21) 18:31
(19) 1901 6

1:51:

2 Benjamin Alcock
4 John Eves
James Hoad

02

(23) 17:48
(18) 18:39
(14) 18:20

15 Cheltenham And County Harriers ‘A’ 1:51:13

1 Graham Rush (2) 17:21 2 Phil Beastall

3 Harry Bishop (12) 1841 4 Dave Roper

5 Alex Lee (12) 19:06 6 Richard Dare

16 Lincoln Wellington Athletic ClI 1:51:
1 Shane Robinson  (21) 18:04 2 TomDoe

3 Tom Straw (17) 1810 4 Ryan Page

5 Richard Brown (16) 18:38 6 Joe Wilkinson

17 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘A’ 1:51:
1 Nigel Martin (38) 1832 2 GavinHil

3 Anthony Ford (24) 1825 4 Matt Bond

5 Calum Rowlinson (17) 19:15 6 James Bailey

18 KentAC 1:51:
1 C Greenwood (24) 18.07 2 Owen Hind

3 Ben Harding (15) 18:24 4 James Savage

5 Owen Greene (22) 19:02 6 James Connor

(3) 18:02
(13) 18:42
(15) 19:21

19

(22) 18:24
(17) 18:58
(16) 19:05

24

(30) 18:22
(15) 17:49
(17) 19:01

26

(14) 17:46
(24) 19:59
(18) 18:08

19 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow  1:51:42

1 Alexander Tovey (3) 17:27 2 Alexander Goodall (7) 18:00
3 Ricky Harvie (4) 1758 4 Sebastien Pencole  (11) 19:04
5 Jamie Finnigan (18) 19557 6  Simon Millett (19) 19:16
20 Bideford Aac 1:52:17
1 Shaun Antell (5) 17:31 2 Mark Jenkin (9) 18:.04
3 Aaron Richmond (14) 18:39 4 lan Gooding (19) 19:27
5 Andrew Ingle (20) 19:14 6 Brendan Patton (20) 19:22
21 Southampton Athletic Club 1:52:22
1 Alex WallClarke (28) 1817 2 Mahamed Mahamed (28) 18:28
3 Jamie Knapp (23) 1829 4 Ben Brewster (21) 18:35
5 Christopher Hiton (21) 19:11 6 Richard Waldron (21) 19:22
22 Gateshead Harriers & AC 1:52:48
1 Lewis Moses (13) 17:49 2 Christopher Parr (17) 18:09
3 Jed Marshall (19) 1848 4 Sam Brand (22) 19:28
5 Luke Clark (23) 19:18 6 James Cripwell (23) 19:16
23 Birchfield Harriers ‘A’ 1:53:10
1 Rory Grant (33) 18:24 2 Wiliam Richardson  (31) 18:38
3 Jonathan Goringe (27) 18:39 4 Joseph Durrant (26) 19:06
5 Matthew Missen  (25) 19:01 6 Orlando Corea (24) 19:22
24 Brighton Phoenix 1:53:38
1 Ross Skelton (25) 1811 2 Samuel Wade (34) 18:58
3 Patrick Acaye (33) 19:04 4 Josh Guilmant (25) 18:21
5 PaulWeir (33) 20:49 6 Jon Pepper (25) 18:15
25 Salford Harriers & AC ‘A’ 1:53:40
1 Bruno Lima (34) 18:25 2 Joseph Bailey (21) 17:52
3 Simon Bruton (22) 1857 4 Robert Hughes (28) 19:54
5 Tom Cornthwaite (24) 18:27 6 Billy McCartney (26) 20:05
26 Liverpool Harriers & AC ‘B’ 1:53:55
1 Jamie Webb (39) 18:34 2 Richard Burney (36) 18:45
3 Richard Evans (29) 18:34 4 Liam Burthem (23) 18:21
5 Gregory Cooke (26) 1952 6 John Cain (27) 19:49
email graham@race-results.co.uk .
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The ERRA National 6 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 3rd October 2015

27 City Of Norwich AC

1 Piers Arnold (14) 17:50
3 James Senior (25) 18:52
5 George Gay (30) 19:53

28 Cambridge & Coleridge AC

1 EscalantePhillips (53) 18:57
3 Timothy Cobden (31) 19:17
5 Istvan Jacso (31) 19:46

29 Leicester Coritanian AC

1 Chris Jordan (50) 18:53
3 Matthew Poynton (42) 19:32
5 David Robertson  (39) 19:37

30 TiptonHarriers

1 Sean Byrne (17) 17:58
3 Tom Holden (28) 19:12
5 C Fullerton (29) 19:40

31 HighgateHarriers

1 Fergal Smithwick (51) 18:54
3 James Millett (36) 18:47
5 Michael Dan (28) 20:00

32 Hercules Wimbledon AC

1 Frederick Slemeck (46) 18:43
3 Alex Robinson (43) 19:17
5 Jonathan Comish (34) 18:53

33 Tyne Bridge Harriers

1 James Dunce (49) 1851
3 Marc Fenwick (34) 18:58
5 Tony Carter (32) 19:19

34 Trafford Athletic Club

1 Richard Powell (43) 18:41
3 Jeff Prest (35) 19:21
5 Matthew Sutton (35) 19:49

35 Bolton United Harriers & AC

1 Thomas Lancashire (1) 17:17
3 Karl Darcy (32) 19:39
5 Declan Toomey (36) 20:11
36 TauntonAC

1 Luke Scott (29) 18:20
3 Phil Burden (20) 18:05
5 Joe Walton (37) 20:33
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37 Morpeth Harriers & AC

1 Thomas Straughan (47) 18:47
3 Sam Hancox (30) 18:44
5 Elliot Kelly (27) 20:00

38 Nene Valley Harriers

1 Lloyd Kempson (35) 18:27
3 Jake Richardson  (41) 19:22
5 James McCrae (42) 19:51
39 NottsAC

1 Alex Benfield (41) 18:39
3 Kevin Farrow (37) 1843
5 Andrew Norton (38) 20:01

40 Rotherham Harriers And AC

1 Aidan Johnson (56) 19:17
3 Gareth Sampson  (38) 19:14
5 Elliott Smales (40) 20:00
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1:54:38

Tom Hook (25) 18:44

Mark ChaneyBaxter (30) 19:55

Ben Spratling (28) 19:24
1:54:40

Kieran Wood (29) 17:54

Alastair Hodges (32) 19:21

Oliver Park (29) 19:25
1:54:46

Gordon Lee (47) 18:53

Jamie Short (40) 19:13

Mark Powell (30) 18:38
1:54:48

lanWilliams (26) 18:38

Dean Bate (33) 19:45

Adam Soley (31) 19:35
‘B’ 1:54:59

Jonathan Laybourn (46) 18:51

Sean Renfer (29) 18:39

Oliver Kean (32) 19:48
‘A’ 1:55:02

Robert Tuer (54) 19:22

Joseph Clark (42) 19:25

Bela Aly (33) 19:22
1:55:06

Tom Charlton (39) 18:29

Terry Scott (36) 19:39

Alex Polding (34) 19:50
1:55:13

Daniel Lawton (32) 18:22

Gavin Tomlinson (35) 19:32

Graham Hogg (35) 19:28
1:55:20

Anthony Valentine  (24) 19:15

Jonothan Kay (34) 19:32

Martin Reid (36) 19:26
1:55:52

Rowan Preece (27) 18:23

Dominic Taylor (31) 20:37

Archie Walton (37) 19:54
1:55:56

Chris Smith (37) 18:32

Karl Taylor (27) 18:47

Paul Waterston (38) 21:06
1:56:09

Joseph Turner (50) 19:28

Andrew Warnes (45) 20:03

Christopher Wright  (39) 18:58
‘B’ 1:56:17

Robert Needham (48) 19:13

Martin Whitehouse  (37) 19:23

John Muddeman (40) 20:18
1:56:31

Luke Cotter (43) 18:19

Richard Harris (39) 19:37

Sam Clegg (41) 20:04

41 Birmingham Running A&t 1:56:43

1 Jack Gray (4) 17:29 2 Edward Banks (18) 18:31
3 Stuart Male (40) 21:114 4 Martin Matthews (38) 19:08
5 Chris Grimley (44) 21:12 6 Daniel Robinson (42) 19:09
42 Sheffield RC 1:57:02

1 Will Beauchamp (36) 18:30 2 Joe Fowler (55) 19:37
3 Stuart Little (53) 20:09 4 Michael Tanner (51) 19:47
5 J SweetnamPowell (43) 19:27 6 Alex Plant (43) 19:32
43 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ‘A’ 1:57:44

1 A BrucelLittlewood (18) 17:59 2  WiliamFuller (20) 18:14
3 Andy Rayner (51) 21:44 4 Danny Brewer (43) 19:14

5 Richard Webb (41) 19:39 6 Thomas Desborough (44) 20:54
44 Lancaster & Morecambe AC 1:58:17
1 WiliamOnek (59) 19:119 2 Raymond Edgar (52) 18:40
3 Steven Worthington (47) 19:40 4 Beau Smith (44) 19:33
5 David Brown (45) 20:28 6 Mark Leadbeatter (45) 20:37
45 Bristol And West Ac (Est.1882 ‘B’ 1:58:18
1 Miles Chandler (52) 1855 2 Torran Elson (61) 20:00
3 Mark Edwards (46) 1841 4 Tom Dobra (52) 20:37
5 Andy Samon (49) 2052 6 Matthew Whitfield (46) 19:13
46 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 1:58:20
1 Tom Bains (37) 1831 2 Gavin Keight (51) 19:25
3 Richard Hayes (60) 21:34 4 Connor Milnes (50) 18:31
5 Philip Cooper (46) 20:.01 6 Zak Mellard (47) 20:18
47 Heanor Running Club 1:59:13
1 M Bickerstaff (54) 1859 2 Stuart King (42) 18:36
3 Cory Parker (49) 20:12 4 Gordon Smith (48) 20:08
5 Adam Biggs (47) 20:30 6 Shane Rice (48) 20:48
48 Vale Royal AC 1:59:15
1 Stuart Doyle (57) 19:18 2 James Giriffiths (68) 20:48
3 Chris Perry (58) 19:06 4 Oliver Williams (54) 19:34
5 George Thompson (51) 20:41 6 Nathan Tipping (49) 19:48
49 Wolverhampton & Bilston 1:59:37
1 Richard Carpenter (64) 19:23 2 Philip Nicholls (35) 17:54
3 Dave Smith (45) 20:18 4  Grant Cummings (53) 21.01
5 Daniel Brazier (50) 20:34 6 Mark Anslow (50) 20:27
50 Team Bath Athletics Club 1:59:42
1 Daniel Jones (67) 19:36 2 Ewen Malloch (45) 18:08
3 Mike Dooley (54) 2052 4 Chris Molloy (57) 20:41
5 Stuart Henderson (54) 20:47 6 Tommy Davies (51) 19:38
51 Herne Hill Harriers 2:00:19
1 C Busaileh (23) 1807 2 Sean Fitzpatrick (41) 19:27
3 John Tayleur (50) 20:18 4 Nathan Bekele (47) 19:57
5 Deron Fagan (55) 22:42 6 Jeff Cunningham (52) 19:48
52 Coventry GodivaHarriers 2:00:40
1 Scott Hazell (44) 1842 2 Ben Jones (44) 19:00
3 Jason Brotherhood (62) 22:12 4 Joseph McLeod (64) 21:04
5 Jeremy Barnes (59) 20:23 6 Oliver Paulin (53) 19:19
53 Clayton Le Moors Harriers 2:01:12
1 C Holdsworth (40) 18:37 2 Breton Holdsworth  (58) 19:49
3 David Bagot (57) 20:38 4 Jordan McDonald (59) 20:52
5 Danny Collinge (57) 20:51 6 Jacob Boyle (54) 20:25
54 Halesowen Acc 2:01:14
1 Niall Geraghty (62) 19:20 2 David Turvey (69) 21:29
3 Joshua Timmins (66) 19:31 4 Richard White (58) 19:25
5 Mark Hadley (53) 20:14 6 Joseph Philiips (55) 21:15
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The ERRA National 6 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 3rd October 2015

55 Hermitage Harriers
1 Anthony Woodward(60) 19:19
3 Joe Henson

5 Jason Wiliams (63) 19:54

56 Hercules Wimbledon AC

1 Richard McDowell (58) 19:19
3 Barnaby Woods (59) 20:20
5 Sean Crummy (58) 21:16

57 Birchfield Harriers

1 Cameron Shankly (66) 19:34
3 Ben Giriffiths (52) 19:50
5 IsmailJama (52) 20:30
58 Telford AC

1 Alban Jolys (65) 19:26
3 Chris Bagshaw (55) 20:10
5 Paul Coupe (56) 21:30

59 Holmfirth Harriers AC

1 Peter Brookes 7y 1741
3 Aaron Kettlewell  (44) 20:21
5 Daniel Shaw (60) 23:26

60 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

1 Luke Minns (31) 18:22
3 Liam Craine (48) 20:12
5 John Wright (48) 20:47

61 Royal Sutton Coldfield Athleti

1 Oliver Harradence (61) 19:20
3 Frederic Tremblay (61) 21:25
5 Thomas Chew (61) 20:48

62 CorbyAC

1 Luke Montgomery (63) 19:21
3 Wojciech Kantczak (64) 21:07
5 Tom Dallamore (64) 22:15

63 BromsgroveAnd Redditch

1 James Bowler
3 Sean Bowden
5 lan Keyte

(48) 18:48

(62) 21:52
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(67) 21:28 4 Richard Malin

6

2:01:26

Darren Weston (67) 20:35

(68) 21:47

Matt Adcock (56) 19:03
‘B’ 2:01:54

George Longworth  (63) 19:46

David Grima (60) 20:37

Philip Glynn (57) 20:36
‘B’ 2:02:06

Benjamin Boulter (57) 18:48

A Rutherford (55) 20:47

Peter Dimbleby (58) 22:37
2:02:45

Alex Burrows (59) 19:02

Hayden Beebee (56) 20:37

Craig Standrin (59) 22:00
2:02:53

David Turnbull (33) 19:24

Lavell Pierre (49) 20:31

Alistair Langron (60) 21:30
2:03:32

Jake Walley (40) 19:09

Daniel Hayes (46) 20:06

Terence Westhead (61) 24:56
2:03:41

Shaun Evans (56) 18:50

Max Sellers (66) 21:44

Jerome Austin (62) 21:34
2:04:01

Chris Curtis (64) 19:46

Sebastien Goodall (63) 20:32

Daniel Keating (63) 21:00
2:04:09

Simon Lanckham (62) 20:11

(62) 19:59

Jack Morley (64) 21:51

64 Cheltenham And County Harriers ‘B’ 2:05:57

1 Mark James (72) 20:49 2 Andy Prophett (70) 20:20
3 Andrew Kaighin (70) 21:35 4 Marcus England (69) 20:25
5 James Wilkinson  (67) 21:19 6 Gareth Edwards (65) 21:29
65 BournvilleHarriers 2:06:03
1 Dean Parker (69) 19:39 2 Paul Thompson (65) 20:00
3 CCdlins (63) 20:34 4 Oliver Kirkland (67) 21:21
5 Paul Gorman (65) 21:50 6 Stuart Pearson (66) 22:39
66 Winchester & District AC 2:06:30
1 Toby Cooke (55) 19:13 2 George King (49) 18:40
3 James Moore (65) 22:27 4 lan Debnam (65) 20:40
5 David Vosser (66) 22:27 6 Steve Oliver (67) 23:03
67 Salford Harriers & AC ‘B’ 2:07:02
1 Philip Leybourne  (71) 20:07 2 David Hudson (71) 21:39
3 Christopher Dawson(71) 22:38 4  John Lloyd (71) 20:25
5 PhilipWest (69) 21:29 6 David Lockett (68) 20:44
68 NewportHarriers 2:10:48
1 Mark Jones (68) 19:38 2 Abed Teweldebrhan (60) 19:01
3 Craig Hudson (56) 20:06 4 Gareth Knight (61) 21:38
5 Jonathan Samuel (68) 25:21 6 Darryn McAtee (69) 25:04
Disqualified -

Reading AC 1:52:35
1 Jonathan Roberts (20) 18:04 2 Jonathan Davies (2) 17:14
3 Daniel Thorne (6) 1812 4 Luke Conway (10) 18:45
5 Jack Gregory (15) 19,57 6 DISQUALIFIED (22) 20:23
Incomplete Teams:

Jarrow & Hebburn AC
1 Andy Burn (42) 1840 2 Jonny Evans (53) 19:25
3 George Lowry (39) 19:07 4 Brendan McMillan (41) 19:23

Aldershot Farnham & District ‘B’
1 Bryn Smith (70) 1951 2 Dan Rickards (66) 19:54
3 Richard Batchelor (69) 21:14 4 Michael Boucher (70) 22:53

Sale Harriers Manchester ‘B’
1 Undeclared (27) 18:16
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Andy Maud
Jonathan Davies

Thomas Lancashire

Andrew Butchart
Richard Weir
Carl Smith
Graham Rush
Daniel Studley
Stephen Mitchell
Alexander Tovey
Daniel Cliffe
Jack Gray
Stephen Ferroni
Shaun Antell
Alexander Hendry
Alastair Watson
Ben Connor
Corey De’Ath
Gus Cockle
Peter Brookes
Jack Rowe

lan CroweWright
James West

Ben Cole

Donald Carter
William Christofi
Alex Milne

Owen Hind
Henry Pearce
Benjamin Alcock
John Ashcroft
Jonathan Thewlis
Alastair Hay

Matt Bond
Douglas Musson
Lewis Moses
Mathew Jackson
Piers Arnold
Daniel Davis
Joseph Bailey
Philip Nicholls
Kieran Wood
Christopher Olley
Howard Bristow
Alex Pilcher

Matt Blunden
Ricky Harvie
Sean Byrne

A BrucelLittlewood
Joe Morwood
Alexander Goodall
Robel Bahelbi
Phil Beastall
Gary Duggan
Matthew Shirling
Jonathan Roberts
Mark Jenkin
Shane Robinson
Luke Gunn

Phil Burden
Jamie Ashton

C Greenwood

C Busaileh

The ERRA National 6 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 3rd October 2015

Fastest of all legs

HighgateHa
ReadingAc
BoltonUnit
CentralAc
DerbyAthle
LeedsCityA
Cheltenham
BristolAnd
BristolAnd
WindsorSlo
LiverpoolH
BRAT
Brighton&H
BidefordAa
CentralAc
NottsAc
DerbyAthle
TonbridgeA
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HolmfirthH
AldershotF
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TonbridgeA
TonbridgeA
TonbridgeA
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NottsAc
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C Rainsford
James Connor
Kieran Reilly
Ewen Malloch
Joshua Bull
Christopher Parr
Christian Lovatt
Tom Straw
Ross Skelton
Dominic Easter
Thomas Cox
Adam Speake
Guy Smith
Scott Green
Daniel Thorne
Ben Nagy
William Fuller
Jon Pepper
*Not Declared*
Alex WallClarke
Michael Salter
Daniel Haymes
Luke Cotter
Harry Harper
Simon Deakin
James Hoad
Luke Scott
Josh Guilmant
Chris Carpanini
Liam Burthem
Gavin Hill
Daniel Lawton
Luke Minns
Rowan Preece
Marc Hobbs
Aidan Thompson
Emile Cairess
Ben Harding

M Nicholls

Benedict Westhenry

Tom Doe

Rory Grant

Bruno Lima
Cameron Field
Anthony Ford
Jamie Crowe
Lloyd Kempson
Paulos Asgodom
Tom Cornthwaite
Rob Keal
William Mycroft

Mahamed Mahamed

Jamie Knapp
Tom Charlton
Matthew Arnold
Will Beauchamp
Tom Bains
Michael Harrison
Edward Banks
Connor Milnes
Chris Smith
Nigel Martin
Richard Evans

email

HighgateHa
KentAc
TonbridgeA
TeamBathAt
DerbyAthle
GatesheadH
SwanseaHar
LincolnWel
BrightonPh
LeedsCityA
TonbridgeA
BristolAnd
SwanseaHar
CentralAc
ReadingAc
EnfieldAnd
Blackheath
BrightonPh

Southampto
LeedsCityA
DerbyAthle
RotherhamH
LiverpoolH
LeedsCityA
Bedford&Co
TauntonAc
BrightonPh
SwanseaHar
LiverpoolH
SaleHarrie
TraffordAt
BlackpoolW
TauntonAc
SwanseaHar
CentralAc
LeedsCityA
KentAc
TonbridgeA
BristolAnd
LincolnWel
Birchfield
SalfordHar
LiverpoolH
SaleHarrie
CentralAc
NeneValley
EnfieldAnd
SalfordHar
NottsAc
EnfieldAnd
Southampto
Southampto
TyneBridge
AldershotF
SheffieldR
Hallamshir
Bedford&Co
BRAT
Hallamshir
MorpethHar
SaleHarrie
LiverpoolH
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18:13
A 18:14
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:19
A 18:19
18:19
18:20
18:20
18:21
18:21
B 18:21
A 18:22
18:22
18:22
18:23
18:23
18:23
18:24
18:24
18:24
18:24
18:24
18:24
18:25
18:25
18:25
18:25
18:27
18:27
18:27
18:27
18:28
18:28
18:29
18:29
A 18:30
18:30
18:31
18:31
18:31
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18:32
A 18:32
B 18:34
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The ERRA National 6 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 3rd October 2015

= Jamie Webb LiverpoolH B 18:34 191 Abed Teweldebrhan Newport H 19:01
= Alex Howard TonbridgeA B 18:34 = James Bailey SaleHarrie A 19:01
129 Ben Brewster Southampto 18:35 = Jonathan Janes Bedford&Co 19:01
130 Stuart King HeanorRunn 18:36 = Matthew Missen Birchfield A 19:01
131 Alex Pointon AldershotF A 18:37 195 Owen Greene KentAc 19:02
= C Holdsworth ClaytonLeM 18:37 = Alex Burrows TelfordAc 19:02
133 lan Williams TiptonHarr 18:38 197 MattAdcock HermitageH 19:03
= William Richardson Birchfield A 18:38 198 Patrick Acaye BrightonPh 19:04
= Maxwell Dumbrell Brighton&H 18:38 = Sebastien Pencole WindsorSlo 19:04
= Mark Powell LeicesterC 18:38 200 Joe Wilkinson LincolnWel 19:05
= Richard Brown LincolnWel 18:38 201 Joseph Durrant Birchfield A 19:06
138 Alex Benfield NottsAc B 18:39 = Chris Perry ValeRoyalA 19:06
= John Eves Bedford&Co 18:39 = Alex Lee Cheltenham A 19:06
= Sean Renfer HighgateHa B 18:39 204 George Lowry Jarrow&Heb 19:07
= Aaron Richmond BidefordAa 18:39 205 Martin Matthews BRAT 19:08
= Jonathan Goringe Birchfield A 18:39 206 Daniel Robinson BRAT 19:09
= M Christoforou EnfieldAnd 18:39 = Jake Walley BlackpoolW 19:09
144 George King Winchester 18:40 208 Christopher Hilton  Southampto 19:11
= Raymond Edgar Lancaster& 18:40 209 Tom Holden TiptonHarr 19:12
= AndyBurn Jarrow&Heb 18:40 210 Matthew Whitfield BristolAnd B 19:13
= Robert Wilson HighgateHa A 18:40 = Jamie Short LeicesterC 19:13
148 Richard Powell Trafford At 18:41 = Toby Cooke Winchester 19:13
= Harry Bishop Cheltenham A 18:41 = Robert Needham NottsAc B 19:13
= Mark Edwards BristolAnd B 18:41 214 Danny Brewer Blackheath A 19:14
= Petros Asgodom EnfieldAnd 18:41 = Gareth Sampson RotherhamH 19:14
152 Scott Hazell CoventryGo 18:42 = Tim Corby TonbridgeA B 19:14
= Dave Roper Cheltenham A 18:42 = Andrew Ingle BidefordAa 19:14
154 Kevin Farrow NottsAc B 18:43 218 Callum Rowlinson  SaleHarrie A 19:15
= Luke Humphreys Bedford&Co 18:43 = Anthony Valentine BoltonUnit 19:15
= Frederick Slemeck HerculesWi A 18:43 220 Simon Millett WindsorSlo 19:16
157 Sam Hancox MorpethHar 18:44 = James Cripwell GatesheadH 19:16
= Tom Hook CityOfNorw 18:44 222 Alex Robinson HerculesWi A 19:17
159 Richard Burney LiverpoolH B 18:45 = Aidan Johnson RotherhamH 19:17
= Luke Conway ReadingAc 18:45 = Timothy Cobden Cambridge& 19:17
161 Tim Hartley NottsAc A 18:47 225 Luke Clark GatesheadH 19:18
= Karl Taylor MorpethHar 18:47 = Stuart Doyle ValeRoyalA 19:18
= James Millett HighgateHa B 18:47 227 Oliver Paulin CoventryGo 19:19
= Thomas Straughan MorpethHar 18:47 = Anthony Woodward HermitageH 19:19
165 Jed Marshall GatesheadH 18:48 = Tony Carter TyneBridge 19:19
= James Bowler Bromsgrove 18:48 = Richard McDowell HerculesWi B 19:19
= Benjamin Boulter Birchfield B 18:48 = William Onek Lancaster& 19:19
168 Shaun Evans RoyalSutto 18:50 232 Niall Geraghty HalesowenA 19:20
169 James Dunce TyneBridge 18:51 = Oliver Harradence  RoyalSutto 19:20
= Jonathan Laybourn HighgateHa B 18:51 234 Alastair Hodges Cambridge& 19:21
= Benjamin Noad HighgateHa A 18:51 = Luke Montgomery CorbyAc 19:21
172 James Senior CityOfNorw 18:52 = Richard Dare Cheltenham A 19:21
173 James Turner Brighton&H 18:53 = Jeff Prest Trafford At 19:21
= Chris Jordan LeicesterC 18:53 238 Jake Richardson NeneValley 19:22
= Jonathan Cornish HerculesWi A 18:53 = Robert Tuer HerculesWi A 19:22
= Gordon Lee LeicesterC 18:53 = Richard Waldron Southampto 19:22
= Liam Lloyd SwanseaHar 18:53 = Orlando Corea Birchfield A 19:22
178 Fergal Smithwick HighgateHa B 18:54 = Brendan Patton BidefordAa 19:22
179 Miles Chandler BristolAnd B 18:55 = Belal Aly HerculesWi A 19:22
= Luke Evans BristolAnd A 1855 244 Brendan McMillan Jarrow&Heb 19:23
181 Simon Bruton SalfordHar A 18:57 = Martin Whitehouse  NottsAc B 19:23
= EscalantePhillips Cambridge& 18:57 = Richard Carpenter Wolverhamp 19:23
183 Marc Fenwick TyneBridge 18:58 247 David Turnbull HolmfirthH 19:24
= Ben Pochee HighgateHa A 18:58 = Ben Spratling CityOfNorw 19:24
= Christopher Wright NeneValley 18:58 249 Jonny Evans Jarrow&Heb 19:25
= Samuel Wade BrightonPh 18:58 = Gavin Keight Hallamshir 19:25
= Ryan Page LincolnWel 18:58 = Richard White HalesowenA 19:25
188 M Bickerstaff HeanorRunn 18:59 = Oliver Park Cambridge& 19:25
= Matthew Harvey SwanseaHar 18:59 = Joseph Clark HerculesWi A 19:25
190 Ben Jones CoventryGo 19:00 254 Alban Jolys TelfordAc 19:26
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The ERRA National 6 Stage Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 3rd October 2015

Martin Reid

lan Gooding
Sean Fitzpatrick
J SweetnamPowell
Graham Hogg
Joseph Turner
Sam Brand
Joshua Timmins
Jonothan Kay
Matthew Poynton
Alex Plant

Gavin Tomlinson
Beau Smith
Cameron Shankly
Oliver Williams
Adam Soley
Graham Godden
Daniel Jones
Richard Harris
Joe Fowler
David Robertson
Tommy Davies
Mark Jones
Richard Webb
Terry Scott

Dean Parker
Karl Darcy

C Fullerton
Steven Worthington
Dean Bate

Chris Curtis
Istvan Jacso
George Longworth
Michael Tanner
Jeff Cunningham
Nathan Tipping
Oliver Kean
John Cain
Matthew Sutton
Breton Holdsworth
Ben Griffiths
Alex Polding
Bryn Smith
James McCrae
Gregory Cooke
George Gay
Jason Williams
Dan Rickards
Archie Walton
Robert Hughes
Mark ChaneyBaxter
Jamie Finnigan
Jack Gregory
Nathan Bekele
James Savage
Richard Malin
Michael Dan
Elliott Smales
Elliot Kelly
Torran Elson
Paul Thompson
Philip Cooper
Andrew Norton
Andrew Warnes

BoltonUnit
BidefordAa
HerneHillH
SheffieldR
TraffordAt
NeneValley
GatesheadH
HalesowenA
BoltonUnit
LeicesterC
SheffieldR
TraffordAt
Lancaster&
Birchfield
ValeRoyalA
TiptonHarr
Brighton&H
TeamBathAt
RotherhamH
SheffieldR
LeicesterC
TeamBathAt
Newport H
Blackheath
TyneBridge
Bournville
BoltonUnit
TiptonHarr
Lancaster&
TiptonHarr
CorbyAc
Cambridge&
HerculesWi
SheffieldR
HerneHillH
ValeRoyalA
HighgateHa
LiverpoolH
TraffordAt
ClaytonLeM
Birchfield
TyneBridge
AldershotF
NeneValley
LiverpoolH
CityOfNorw
HermitageH
AldershotF
TauntonAc
SalfordHar
CityOfNorw
WindsorSlo
ReadingAc
HerneHillH
KentAc
Bromsgrove
HighgateHa
RotherhamH
MorpethHar
BristolAnd
Bournville
Hallamshir
NottsAc
NeneValley

19:26
19:27
19:27
19:27
19:28
19:28
19:28
19:31
19:32
19:32
19:32
19:32
19:33
19:34
19:34
19:35
19:36
19:36
19:37
19:37
19:37
19:38
19:38
19:39
19:39
19:39
19:39
19:40
19:40
19:45
19:46
19:46
19:46
19:47
19:48
19:48
19:48
19:49
19:49
19:49
19:50
19:50
19:51
19:51
19:52
19:53
19:54
19:54
19:54
19:54
19:55
19:57
19:57
19:57
19:59
19:59
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:01
20:01
20:03

319
320
321
323
324
325
326
327

329

331
332

336

338
339
340

343
344
345
347
348
349
350
352
353
354

359
360
361
363
364

367

371
373
374

377
378
379
380
381
382
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Sam Clegg RotherhamH
Billy McCartney SalfordHar
Daniel Hayes BlackpoolW
Craig Hudson Newport H
Philip Leybourne SalfordHar
Gordon Smith HeanorRunn
Stuart Little SheffieldR
Chris Bagshaw TelfordAc
Declan Toomey BoltonUnit
Simon Lanckham Bromsgrove
Liam Craine BlackpoolW
Cory Parker HeanorRunn
Mark Hadley HalesowenA
John Tayleur HerneHillH
Zak Mellard Hallamshir
John Muddeman NottsAc
Dave Smith W olverhamp
Barnaby Woods HerculesWi
Andy Prophett Cheltenham
Aaron Kettlewell HolmfirthH
Jeremy Barnes CoventryGo
Marcus England Cheltenham
John Lloyd SalfordHar
Jacob Boyle ClaytonLeM
Mark Anslow W olverhamp
David Brown Lancaster&
Ismail Jama Birchfield
Adam Biggs HeanorRunn
Lavell Pierre HolmfirthH
Sebastien Goodall CorbyAc
Joe Walton TauntonAc
C Collins Bournville
Daniel Brazier Wolverhamp
Darren Weston HermitageH
Philip Glynn HerculesWi
David Grima HerculesWi
Dominic Taylor TauntonAc
Mark Leadbeatter Lancaster&
Hayden Beebee TelfordAc
Tom Dobra BristolAnd
David Bagot ClaytonLeM
lan Debnam Winchester
Chris Molloy TeamBathAt
George Thompson ValeRoyalA
David Lockett SalfordHar
John Wright BlackpoolW
Stuart Henderson TeamBathAt
A Rutherford Birchfield
Thomas Chew RoyalSutto
James Griffiths ValeRoyalA
Shane Rice HeanorRunn
Joe Henson HermitageH
Mark James Cheltenham
Paul Weir BrightonPh
Danny Collinge ClaytonLeM
Jordan McDonald ClaytonLeM
Andy Salmon BristolAnd
Mike Dooley TeamBathAt
Thomas Desborough Blackheath
Daniel Keating CorbyAc
Grant Cummings Wolverhamp
Joseph McLeod CoventryGo
Paul Waterston MorpethHar
Wojciech Kantczak  CorbyAc

graham@race-results.co.uk
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20:04
20:05
20:06
20:06
20:07
20:08
20:09
20:10
20:11
20:11
20:12
20:12
20:14
20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18
20:20
20:20
20:21
20:23
20:25
20:25
20:25
20:27
20:28
20:30
20:30
20:31
20:32
20:33
20:34
20:34
20:35
20:36
20:37
20:37
20:37
20:37
20:37
20:38
20:40
20:41
20:41
20:44
20:47
20:47
20:47
20:48
20:48
20:48
20:48
20:49
20:49
20:51
20:52
20:52
20:52
20:54
21:00
21:01
21:04
21:06
21:07
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The ERRA National 6 Stage Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 3rd October 2015

Chris Grimley
Richard Batchelor
Stuart Male
Joseph Phillips
Sean Crummy
James Wilkinson
Oliver Kirkland
Frederic Tremblay
Sean Bowden
David Turvey
Gareth Edwards
Philip West

Paul Coupe
Alistair Langron
Richard Hayes
Jerome Austin
Andrew Kaighin
Gareth Knight
David Hudson
Andy Rayner

Max Sellers
Darren Wilson
Paul Gorman
Jack Morley

lan Keyte

Craig Standrin
Jason Brotherhood
Tom Dallamore
David Vosser
James Moore
Peter Dimbleby

Christopher Dawson

Stuart Pearson
Deron Fagan
Michael Boucher
Steve Oliver

Daniel Shaw
Terence Westhead
Darryn McAtee
Jonathan Samuel

BRAT
AldershotF
BRAT
HalesowenA
HerculesWi
Cheltenham
Bournville
RoyalSutto
Bromsgrove
HalesowenA
Cheltenham
SalfordHar
TelfordAc
HolmfirthH
Hallamshir
RoyalSutto
Cheltenham
Newport H
SalfordHar
Blackheath
RoyalSutto
HermitageH
Bournville
Bromsgrove
Bromsgrove
TelfordAc
CoventryGo
CorbyAc
Winchester
Winchester
Birchfield
SalfordHar
Bournville
HerneHillH
AldershotF
Winchester
HolmfirthH
BlackpoolW
Newport H
Newport H

B

21:12
21:14
21:14
21:15
21:16
21:19
21:21
21:25
21:28
21:29
21:29
21:29
21:30
21:30
21:34
21:34
21:35
21:38
21:39
21:44
21:44
21:47
21:50
21:51
21:52
22:00
22:12
22:15
22:27
22:27
22:37
22:38
22:39
22:42
22:53
23:03
23:26
24:56
25:04
25:21
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